
TRAVERT



Packing

Travert 

Size/mm

300 x 300
300 x 604
453 x 453

Pc/Box

6
6
5

M2/Box

0.54
1.09
1.03

Kg/Box

15.00
30.00
27.00

Travert

300 x 300 Travert Chiaro

Note :
• Multiple design random repetation.

Non Rectified

ü
ü
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Vitrified Body

ü
ü
ü

300 x 604 Travert Chiaro

453 x 453 Travert Chiaro


